NO ITEM VOLUME DISPENSING FEE EXTENDED PRICE

SECTION B
Dispensing Fee per Prescription

4
Brand Name
Medication

9,018 $ 1.40 $ 12,625.20

5 Generic Medication 15,112 $ 1.40 $ 21,156.80

6 Alternate #1 ActualAcqusition Cost
(AAC) + 2Yo $ 1.40 g Alternate Pricing

GRAND TOTAL $ 680,444.38

GRAND TOTAL
(ln words)

Six hundred eighty thousand, four hundred forty-four dollars and thirty-eight cents

Contractor shall list any discounts, pricing structures or incentives on Over-the-Counter drugs below.

Since the County will request OTC medications in bulk, per prescription dispensing fees will not apply to OTC medications